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Category Results By Time

Buckaroo

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Eliza's
Trial Kid B 332.92 59 64.19 12 43.07 9 64.35 14 49.52 9 54.56 8 57.23 7

Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 High
Plains Hud CC 252.37 28 34.17 2 25.62 2 26.73 1 42.28 6 54.12 7 69.45 10

2 Southern
Gentleman CC 338.64 60 77.27 16 39.72 7 49.71 10 57.34 13 46.05 6 68.55 8

Cowgirl

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Boss
Shamrock CG 629.76 95 75.22 15 61.43 14 75.10 16 118.01 17 150.00 17 150.00 16

Elder Statesman

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Young's
Angel ES 256.23 33 43.92 6 35.01 5 48.65 9 37.07 4 46.00 5 45.58 4

2 Cagey ES 312.71 51 53.29 10 42.18 8 43.03 7 43.16 7 61.78 10 69.27 9

3 Reuben
Rankin ES 358.94 71 50.58 8 63.67 16 52.48 11 53.62 12 63.75 11 74.84 13

Forty-Niner

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flinthills
Dawg 49'er 185.92 12 34.61 4 22.15 1 33.83 3 28.18 1 42.74 2 24.41 1

2 3 Shot
Shamrock 49'er 232.07 25 26.21 1 30.50 4 39.46 5 48.22 8 35.33 1 52.35 6

3 J.W.
Hopkins 49'er 260.57 37 38.31 5 49.02 11 31.10 2 52.26 11 42.95 3 46.93 5

4 Randy
Wright 49'er 525.37 96 86.02 17 68.58 17 68.78 15 80.72 16 71.27 15 150.00 16

Grand Patron

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Quirt
Dunn GP 364.00 72 51.19 9 51.57 12 64.05 13 58.18 14 64.23 12 74.78 12

Senior

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Bad Moon
Rison S 330.08 55 63.09 11 35.91 6 48.38 8 40.44 5 69.95 14 72.31 11

Senior Duelist



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Jake
Wayne SD 318.83 58 71.54 14 44.81 10 52.84 12 51.38 10 55.92 9 42.34 3

Silver Senior

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Bulldog
Brown SS 209.99 18 34.40 3 29.30 3 34.43 4 31.00 2 43.93 4 36.93 2

Wrangler

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Big Iron
Kid W 368.87 65 71.13 13 62.34 15 42.02 6 32.39 3 65.70 13 95.29 15

Young Gun

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Opossum
Paul YG 411.96 82 46.48 7 52.25 13 87.11 17 59.95 15 82.88 16 83.29 14
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Reports Detailed By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Flinthills
Dawg 49'er 185.92 12 24.61 2 0 0 34.61 4 22.15 0 0 0 22.15 1 28.83 1 0 0 33.83 3 23.18 1 0 0 28.18 1 27.74 3 0 0 42.74 2 24.41 0 0 0 24.41 1

2 Bulldog
Brown SS 209.99 18 34.40 0 0 0 34.40 3 29.30 0 0 0 29.30 3 34.43 0 0 0 34.43 4 31.00 0 0 0 31.00 2 43.93 0 0 0 43.93 4 36.93 0 0 0 36.93 2

3 3 Shot
Shamrock 49'er 232.07 25 26.21 0 0 0 26.21 1 30.50 0 0 0 30.50 4 34.46 1 0 0 39.46 5 28.22 2 1 0 48.22 8 35.33 0 0 0 35.33 1 42.35 2 0 0 52.35 6

4 High
Plains Hud CC 252.37 28 29.17 1 0 0 34.17 2 25.62 0 0 0 25.62 2 26.73 0 0 0 26.73 1 27.28 3 0 0 42.28 6 39.12 1 1 0 54.12 7 39.45 4 1 0 69.45 10

5 Young's
Angel ES 256.23 33 33.92 0 1 0 43.92 6 30.01 1 0 0 35.01 5 33.65 3 0 0 48.65 9 37.07 0 0 0 37.07 4 41.00 1 0 0 46.00 5 40.58 1 0 0 45.58 4

6 J.W.
Hopkins 49'er 260.57 37 33.31 1 0 0 38.31 5 39.02 2 0 0 49.02 11 31.10 0 0 0 31.10 2 42.26 2 0 0 52.26 11 42.95 0 0 0 42.95 3 41.93 1 0 0 46.93 5

7 Cagey ES 312.71 51 43.29 0 1 0 53.29 10 42.18 0 0 0 42.18 8 43.03 0 0 0 43.03 7 43.16 0 0 0 43.16 7 56.78 1 0 0 61.78 10 69.27 0 0 0 69.27 9

8 Jake
Wayne SD 318.83 58 51.54 2 1 0 71.54 14 44.81 0 0 0 44.81 10 47.84 1 0 0 52.84 12 51.38 0 0 0 51.38 10 45.92 2 0 0 55.92 9 42.34 0 0 0 42.34 3

9 Bad Moon
Rison S 330.08 55 53.09 2 0 0 63.09 11 35.91 0 0 0 35.91 6 38.38 2 0 0 48.38 8 35.44 1 0 0 40.44 5 54.95 3 0 0 69.95 14 62.31 2 0 0 72.31 11

10 Eliza's
Trial Kid B 332.92 59 54.19 2 0 0 64.19 12 43.07 0 0 0 43.07 9 54.35 2 0 0 64.35 14 44.52 1 0 0 49.52 9 49.56 1 0 0 54.56 8 57.23 0 0 0 57.23 7

11 Southern
Gentleman CC 338.64 60 47.27 4 1 0 77.27 16 34.72 1 0 0 39.72 7 34.71 3 0 0 49.71 10 37.34 4 0 0 57.34 13 41.05 1 0 0 46.05 6 43.55 5 0 0 68.55 8

12 Reuben
Rankin ES 358.94 71 40.58 2 0 0 50.58 8 48.67 3 0 0 63.67 16 52.48 0 0 0 52.48 11 48.62 1 0 0 53.62 12 63.75 0 0 0 63.75 11 49.84 3 1 0 74.84 13

13 Quirt
Dunn GP 364.00 72 51.19 0 0 0 51.19 9 46.57 1 0 0 51.57 12 54.05 2 0 0 64.05 13 48.18 2 0 0 58.18 14 64.23 0 0 0 64.23 12 59.78 3 0 0 74.78 12

14 Big Iron
Kid W 368.87 65 46.13 3 1 0 71.13 13 47.34 1 1 0 62.34 15 37.02 1 0 0 42.02 6 32.39 0 0 0 32.39 3 45.70 4 0 0 65.70 13 65.29 6 0 0 95.29 15

15 Opossum
Paul YG 411.96 82 41.48 1 0 0 46.48 7 32.25 2 1 0 52.25 13 52.11 7 0 0 87.11 17 34.95 5 0 0 59.95 15 42.88 8 0 0 82.88 16 63.29 4 0 0 83.29 14

16 Randy
Wright 49'er 525.37 96 76.02 2 0 0 86.02 17 58.58 2 0 0 68.58 17 63.78 1 0 0 68.78 15 60.72 4 0 0 80.72 16 56.27 3 0 0 71.27 15 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 16

17 Boss
Shamrock CG 629.76 95 50.22 5 0 0 75.22 15 51.43 2 0 0 61.43 14 50.10 5 0 0 75.10 16 58.01 12 0 0 118.01 17 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 17 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 16
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Review Stage Scores Combined

Shooters Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Alias Cat Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin
3 Shot
Shamrock 49'er 26.21 0 0 0 26.21 30.50 0 0 0 30.50 34.46 1 0 0 39.46 28.22 2 1 0 48.22 35.33 0 0 0 35.33 42.35 2 0 0 52.35

Bad Moon
Rison S 53.09 2 0 0 63.09 35.91 0 0 0 35.91 38.38 2 0 0 48.38 35.44 1 0 0 40.44 54.95 3 0 0 69.95 62.31 2 0 0 72.31

Big Iron
Kid W 46.13 3 1 0 71.13 47.34 1 1 0 62.34 37.02 1 0 0 42.02 32.39 0 0 0 32.39 45.70 4 0 0 65.70 65.29 6 0 0 95.29

Boss
Shamrock CG 50.22 5 0 0 75.22 51.43 2 0 0 61.43 50.10 5 0 0 75.10 58.01 12 0 0 118.01 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 0 150.00

Bulldog
Brown SS 34.40 0 0 0 34.40 29.30 0 0 0 29.30 34.43 0 0 0 34.43 31.00 0 0 0 31.00 43.93 0 0 0 43.93 36.93 0 0 0 36.93

Cagey ES 43.29 0 1 0 53.29 42.18 0 0 0 42.18 43.03 0 0 0 43.03 43.16 0 0 0 43.16 56.78 1 0 0 61.78 69.27 0 0 0 69.27
Eliza's
Trial Kid B 54.19 2 0 0 64.19 43.07 0 0 0 43.07 54.35 2 0 0 64.35 44.52 1 0 0 49.52 49.56 1 0 0 54.56 57.23 0 0 0 57.23

Flinthills
Dawg 49'er 24.61 2 0 0 34.61 22.15 0 0 0 22.15 28.83 1 0 0 33.83 23.18 1 0 0 28.18 27.74 3 0 0 42.74 24.41 0 0 0 24.41

High
Plains Hud CC 29.17 1 0 0 34.17 25.62 0 0 0 25.62 26.73 0 0 0 26.73 27.28 3 0 0 42.28 39.12 1 1 0 54.12 39.45 4 1 0 69.45

J.W.
Hopkins 49'er 33.31 1 0 0 38.31 39.02 2 0 0 49.02 31.10 0 0 0 31.10 42.26 2 0 0 52.26 42.95 0 0 0 42.95 41.93 1 0 0 46.93

Jake
Wayne SD 51.54 2 1 0 71.54 44.81 0 0 0 44.81 47.84 1 0 0 52.84 51.38 0 0 0 51.38 45.92 2 0 0 55.92 42.34 0 0 0 42.34

Opossum
Paul YG 41.48 1 0 0 46.48 32.25 2 1 0 52.25 52.11 7 0 0 87.11 34.95 5 0 0 59.95 42.88 8 0 0 82.88 63.29 4 0 0 83.29

Quirt
Dunn GP 51.19 0 0 0 51.19 46.57 1 0 0 51.57 54.05 2 0 0 64.05 48.18 2 0 0 58.18 64.23 0 0 0 64.23 59.78 3 0 0 74.78

Randy
Wright 49'er 76.02 2 0 0 86.02 58.58 2 0 0 68.58 63.78 1 0 0 68.78 60.72 4 0 0 80.72 56.27 3 0 0 71.27 DNF 0 0 0 150.00

Reuben
Rankin ES 40.58 2 0 0 50.58 48.67 3 0 0 63.67 52.48 0 0 0 52.48 48.62 1 0 0 53.62 63.75 0 0 0 63.75 49.84 3 1 0 74.84

Southern
Gentleman CC 47.27 4 1 0 77.27 34.72 1 0 0 39.72 34.71 3 0 0 49.71 37.34 4 0 0 57.34 41.05 1 0 0 46.05 43.55 5 0 0 68.55

Young's
Angel ES 33.92 0 1 0 43.92 30.01 1 0 0 35.01 33.65 3 0 0 48.65 37.07 0 0 0 37.07 41.00 1 0 0 46.00 40.58 1 0 0 45.58
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